PLEASE NOTE:
The following part numbers
from this datasheet are not
recommended for new design.
Please call sales office for
details:
NE68630
NE68633

NE68639-T1   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE68639R-T1   3000                        Tape & Reel
ORDERING INFORMATION
NE686 SERIES
EXCLUSIVE NORTH AMERICAN AGENT FOR  RF, MICROWAVE & OPTOELECTRONIC SEMICONDUCTORS
                  CALIFORNIA EASTERN LABORATORIES • Headquarters • 4590 Patrick Henry Drive • Santa Clara, CA 95054-1817 • (408) 988-3500 • Telex 34-6393 • FAX (408) 988-0279
                    Internet: http://WWW.CEL.COM
       04/24/2002
DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 NEC:
  NE68533-A  NE68533-T1  NE68533-T1-A  NE68539